District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Mondays to Fridays Eastboundl
First trains
Notes HH ER
EALING BROADWAY 045l
Ealing Common 0455
Acton Town 0457 0520
Chiswick Park 0500 0522
RICHMOND | | 0531
Kew Gardens | | 0534
Gunnersbury | | 0537
Turnham Green 0502 0524 0540
Stamford Brook 0503 0525 0542
Ravenscourt Park 0505 0527 0543
Hammersmith 0507 0529 0546
Barons Court 0509 0531 0547
West Kensington 0510 0532 0549
WIMBLEDON | 0455 0512 | |
Wimbledon Park | 0457 0515 | |
Southfields | 0500 0517 | |
East Putney | 0502 0520 | |
Putney Bridge | 0505 0522 | |
Parsons Green | 0507 0524 | |
Fulham Broadway | 0508 0526 | |
West Brompton | 0510 0528 | |
KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | | | | | 0549
EARL'S COURT 0514 0514 0531 0535 0551 0553
High Street Kensington | 0518 | 0538 | 0556
Gloucester Road 0516 0533 0554
South Kensington 0517 0535 0556
Sloane Square 0520 0537 0558
VICTORIA 0522 0539 0600
St. James'’s Park 0523 0541 0602
Westminster 0525 0543 0603
EMBANKMENT 0527 0544 0605
Temple 0528 0546 0607
Blackfriars 0530 0547 0608
Mansion House 0532 0549 0610
Cannon Street 0533 055l 06ll
Monument 0534 0552 0613
TOWER HILL 0536 0555 0615
Aldgate East 0535 0538 0558 0617
WHITECHAPEL 0538 0542 060l 0620
Stepney Green 0540 0544 0603 0622
Mile End 0542 0546 0605 0624
Bow Road 0543 0547 0606 0625
Bromley-by-Bow 0545 0549 0608 0627
West Ham 0548 0552 06ll 0630
Plaistow 0549 0553 0612 063l
Upton Park 0551 0555 0614 0633
East Ham 0554 0558 0617 0636
BARKING 0544 0558 0602 0621 0640
Upney 0546 0604 0623 0642
Becontree 0548 0606 0625 0645
Dagenham Heathway 0550 0608 0627 0647
DAGENHAM EAST 0553 06ll 0630 0649
Elm Park 0556 0614 0633 0652
Hornchurch 0558 0616 0635 0654
Upminster Bridge 0600 0618 0637 0656
UPMINSTER 0603 0621 0640 070l
ER First train with onward connection at High Street Kensington to Edgware Road, arrive 0534.
HH Hammersmith & City line train.

For other trains between Ealing Common and South Kensington see Piccadilly line.

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Mondays to Fridays

Eastboundl

Notes

EALING BROADWAY
Ealing Common
Acton Town
Chiswick Park
RICHMOND

Kew Gardens
Gunnersbury
Turnham Green
Stamford Brook
Ravenscourt Park
Hammersmith
Barons Court

West Kensington
WIMBLEDON
Wimbledon Park
Southfields

East Putney

Putney Bridge
Parsons Green
Fulham Broadway
West Brompton
2039

KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA)
EARL'S COURT 2043
High Street Kensington 2046

Gloucester Road
South Kensington
Sloane Square
VICTORIA

St. James’s Park
Westminster
EMBANKMENT
Temple
Blackfriars
Mansion House
Cannon Street
Monument
TOWER HILL
Aldgate East
WHITECHAPEL
Stepney Green
Mile End

Bow Road
Bromley-by-Bow
West Ham
Plaistow

Upton Park

East Ham
BARKING

Upney
Becontree
Dagenham Heathway
DAGENHAM EAST
Elm Park
Hornchurch
Upminster Bridge
UPMINSTER

ER
HH

2340
2342
2345
2347
2350
2352
2353
2355

2358
000
to
Edg-
ware
Road
arr
0009

2328
2332
2335
2337

2339
2341
2342
2345
2346
2348

2351
|
2353
2354
2357
2359
2400
0002
0004
0005
0007
0009
0010
001
0013
0016
0018
0020
0022
0024
0026
0028
0030
0032
0034
0038
0040
0043
0045
0047
0050
0052
0054
0057

2345
2348
2350
2353
2355
2357
2359
000!

0004

0006
0007
0010
0012
0013
0015
0017
0018
0020
0022
0023
0024
0026
0029
003l
0033
0035
0036
0038
004!
0042
0044
0047
005l
0053
0055
0057
0100
0103
0105
0107
0110

Last train from Wimbledon to Edgware Road.
Hammersmith & City line train.

2400
0003
0006
0009

001
0012
0014
0016
0018
0019

0024
0027

AE

0003
0006
0009
0013
0014
0016
0018
0020
0022

0027

0029
0030
0033
0035
0036
0038
0040
004!
0043
0045
0046
0047
0052
0054
0057
0059
0101
0102
0104
0107
0108
0110
0113
o117
0119
0122
0124
0126
0129
013l
0133
0136

Last trains

HH

0057
0059
0101
0103
0105
0107
0109
ol
0113
0115
0119

002l
0025
0028
0030

0032
0033
0035
0038
0048
0049

For other trains between Ealing Common and South Kensington see Piccadilly line.

005l
0053
0056
0058
0101

0103
0104
0106

0108
0112

005l
0054
0057
0100
0102
0103
0106
0107
0109

0112
0115

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Mondays to Fridays Westboundl
First trains
Notes cC cC cC HH
UPMINSTER 0454 0536 0538
Upminster Bridge 0456 0538 0540
Hornchurch 0458 0540 0542
Elm Park 0500 0542 0544
DAGENHAM EAST 0503 0545 0547
Dagenham Heathway 0505 0547 0549
Becontree 0507 0549 0552
Upney 0510 0552 0554
BARKING 0501 0513 0555 0557
East Ham 0505 0516 0558 060l
Upton Park 0507 0518 0600 0603
Plaistow 0509 0520 0602 0605
West Ham 0511 0522 0604 0607
Bromley-by-Bow 0513 0524 0607 0609
Bow Road 0515 0527 0609 0612
Mile End 0517 0528 0611 0613
Stepney Green 0519 0530 0613 0615
WHITECHAPEL 0521 0532 0615 0617
Aldgate East 0523 0536 0617 0620
TOWER HILL 0530 0538 0621 0624
Monument 0531 0539 0623 0625
Cannon Street 0533 0541 0624 0627
Mansion House 0534 0542 0626 0628
Blackfriars 0536 0544 0627 0630
Temple 0537 0545 0629 063l
EMBANKMENT 0539 0547 0631 0633
Westminster 0540 0548 0554 0632 0634
St. James'’s Park 0542 0550 from 0634 0636
VICTORIA 0544 0552 Edg- 0636 0638
Sloane Square 0546 0554 ware 0638 0640
South Kensington 0535 0548 0556 Road 0640 0642
Gloucester Road 0523 0539 0552 0558 0642 0644
High Street Kensington 0525 0528 0531 0536 0543 0555 0552e 0602 | |
EARL'S COURT 0520 to 0532 0534 0541 to to 0601 0606 0644 0647
KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | Edg- | | | Edg- Edg- | | | |
West Brompton | ware 0534 | | ware ware | 0608 0646 |
Fulham Broadway | Road 0536 | | Road Road | 0610 0648 |
Parsons Green 0510 | arr 0538 | | arr arr | 0612 0650 |
Putney Bridge 0512 | 0534 0540 | | 0552 0603 | 0614 0652 |
East Putney 0514 | 0542 | | | 0616 0654 |
Southfields 0516 | 0544 | | | 0618 0656 |
Wimbledon Park 0519 | 0548 | | | 0621 0659 |
WIMBLEDON 0523 | 0552 | | | 0625 0703 |
West Kensington stop 0522 0536 0543 0603 0649
Barons Court 0524 0532 0538 0545 0605 065l
Hammersmith 0526 0534 0540 0547 0607 0653
Ravenscourt Park 0528 0536 0542 0549 0609 0655
Stamford Brook 0529 0537 0543 0550 0610 0656
Turnham Green 0531 0539 0547 0552 0613 0658
Gunnersbury 0534 | 0550 | 0616 |
Kew Gardens 0537 | 0553 | 0619 |
RICHMOND 0541 | 0557 | 0623 |
Chiswick Park 0540 0553 0659
Acton Town 0544 0556 0702
Ealing Common 0442 0546 0558 0704
EALING BROADWAY 0446 0550 0603 0709
e Departure time, change at Earl's Court.
CC Circle line train.
HH Hammersmith & City line train.

For other trains between South Kensington and Ealing Commmon see Piccadilly line.
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District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Mondays to Fridays

Westboundl

Notes ER HH
UPMINSTER 2329

Upminster Bridge 2331

Hornchurch 2333

Elm Park 2335

DAGENHAM EAST 2338

Dagenham Heathway 2340

Becontree 2343

Upney 2345 -
BARKING 2348 2354
East Ham 2352 2357
Upton Park 2354 2359
Plaistow 2356 000!
West Ham 2358 0003
Bromley-by-Bow 2400 0005
Bow Road 0002 0008
Mile End 0004 0009
Stepney Green 0006 ooll
WHITECHAPEL 0008 0013
Aldgate East 0010 - 0017
TOWER HILL 0014 0017 to
Monument 0015 0019 Ham-
Cannon Street 0017 0020 mer-
Mansion House 0018 0021 smith
Blackfriars 0020 0023 via
Temple 0021 0025 Liver-
EMBANKMENT . 0023 0026 pool
Westminster 0021 0024 0028 Street
St. James'’s Park from 0026 0030
VICTORIA Edg- 0028 003l

Sloane Square ware 0030 0033

South Kensington Road 0032 0036
Gloucester Road - 0034 0037

High Street Kensington 0029 | |

EARL'S COURT 0032 0037 0040
KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | | |

West Brompton 0034 | 0042
Fulham Broadway 0036 | 0045
Parsons Green 0038 | 0046
Putney Bridge 0040 | 0048

East Putney 0042 | 0050
Southfields 0044 | 0053
Wimbledon Park 0047 | 0055
WIMBLEDON 005l | 0059

West Kensington 0039

Barons Court 0040
Hammersmith 0042

Ravenscourt Park 0044

Stamford Brook 0046

Turnham Green 0047
Gunnersbury |

Kew Gardens |

RICHMOND |

Chiswick Park 0049

Acton Town 0052

Ealing Common 0054

EALING BROADWAY 0058

e Departure time, change at Earl's Court.

AC Connects at Earl's Court from train in previous column.
ER Last through train from Edgware Road to Wimbledon.

HH Hammersmith & City line train.

2338
2340
2342
2344
2347
2349
2351
2354
2357
2400
0002
0004
0006
0008
001
0012
0014
0016
0019
002l
0023
0024
0026
0027
0029
003l
0032
0034
0036
0038
0040
0042
0017e
0044

0046
0048
0050
0052
0053
0055
0058
0101
0105

Last trains

2341
2343
2345
2347
2350
2352
2355
2357
2400
0004
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0017
0019
002l
0023
0026
0029
0030
003l
0033
0034
0036
0038
0039
004!
0043
0045
0047

0050

0052
0054
0056
0058
0059
0101

0102
0105
0107
0112

AC

For other trains between South Kensington and Ealing Commmon see Piccadilly line.

HH

0016
0018
0020
0022
0024
0026
0028
003l
to
Ham-
mer-
smith
via
Liver-
pool
Street

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Satu rdays Eastboundl
First trains
Notes HH ER
EALING BROADWAY 045l
Ealing Common 0455
Acton Town 0457 0514
Chiswick Park 0500 0516
RICHMOND | | 0531
Kew Gardens | | 0534
Gunnersbury | | 0537
Turnham Green 0502 0518 054l
Stamford Brook 0503 0519 0542
Ravenscourt Park 0505 0521 0544
Hammersmith 0507 0523 0546
Barons Court 0509 0525 0548
West Kensington 0510 0527 0550
WIMBLEDON | 0455 | |
Wimbledon Park | 0457 | |
Southfields | 0500 | |
East Putney | 0502 | |
Putney Bridge | 0505 | |
Parsons Green | 0507 | |
Fulham Broadway | 0508 | |
West Brompton | 0510 | |
KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | | | | 0547
EARL'S COURT 0514 0514 0531 0553 0554
High Street Kensington | 0518 | | 0557
Gloucester Road 0516 0533 0555
South Kensington 0517 0535 0557
Sloane Square 0520 0537 0559
VICTORIA 0522 0539 060l
St. James'’s Park 0523 0541 0603
Westminster 0525 0543 0604
EMBANKMENT 0527 0544 0606
Temple 0528 0546 0608
Blackfriars 0530 0547 0609
Mansion House 0532 0549  06ll
Cannon Street 0533 0551 0612
Monument 0534 0552 0614
TOWER HILL 0536 0555 0616
Aldgate East 0535 0538 0558 0618
WHITECHAPEL 0538 0542 0601 0621
Stepney Green 0540 0544 0603 0623
Mile End 0542 0546 0605 0625
Bow Road 0543 0547 0606 0626
Bromley-by-Bow 0545 0549 0608 0628
West Ham 0548 0552 0611 063l
Plaistow 0549 0553 0612 0632
Upton Park 0551 0555 0614 0634
East Ham 0554 0558 0617 0637
BARKING 0544 0558 0602 0621 064l
Upney 0546 0604 0623 0643
Becontree 0548 0606 0625 0645
Dagenham Heathway 0550 0608 0627 0647
DAGENHAM EAST 0553 06ll 0630 0650
Elm Park 0556 0614 0633 0653
Hornchurch 0558 0616 0635 0655
Upminster Bridge 0600 0618 0637 0657
UPMINSTER 0603 0621 0640 0700
ER First train with onward connection at High Street Kensington to Edgware Road, arrive 0534.
HH Hammersmith & City line train.

For other trains between Ealing Common and South Kensington see Piccadilly line.

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Satu rdays Eastboundl
Last trains

Notes ER HH

EALING BROADWAY 2341 2400 002!

Ealing Common 2345 0003 0025

Acton Town 2347 0006 0028

Chiswick Park 2349 0009 0030

RICHMOND | | 0003 | 005l

Kew Gardens | | 0006 | 0054

Gunnersbury | | 0009 | 0057

Turnham Green 2351 00l 0013 0032 0100

Stamford Brook 2353 0012 0014 0033 0102

Ravenscourt Park 2354 0014 0016 0035 0103

Hammersmith 2357 0016 0018 0038 0106

Barons Court 2358 0018 0020 0048 0107

West Kensington 2400 0019 0022 0049 0109

WIMBLEDON 2335 2340 | 2355 | | 005l |

Wimbledon Park 2337 2342 | 2357 | | 0053 |

Southfields 2340 2345 | 2400 | | 0056 |

East Putney 2342 2347 | 0002 | | 0058 |

Putney Bridge 2345 2350 | 0005 | | 010l |

Parsons Green 2347 2352 | 0007 | | 0103 |

Fulham Broadway 2348 2353 | 0008 | | 0104 |

West Brompton .. 2350 2355 | 0010 | | 0106 |

KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) 2349 | | | | | | | |

EARL'S COURT 2352 2354 2358 0004 0012 0022 0027 0109 0112

High Street Kensington 2356 | 0001 | 0016 0025 | 013 0ll5

Gloucester Road 2356 to 0006 0029

South Kensington 2357 Edg- 0008 0030

Sloane Square 2400 ware 00I0 0033

VICTORIA 0002 Road 00I2 0035

St. James'’s Park 0003 arr 0014 0036

Westminster 0005 0009 0016 0038

EMBANKMENT 0007 0017 0040

Temple 0008 0019 004!

Blackfriars 0010 0020 0043

Mansion House 0012 0022 0045

Cannon Street 0013 0024 0046

Monument 0014 0025 0047

TOWER HILL 0017 0027 0052

Aldgate East 0020 0029 0054 0057

WHITECHAPEL 0023 0032 0057 0059

Stepney Green 0025 0034 0059 oOlol

Mile End 0027 0036 0101 0103

Bow Road 0028 0037 0102 0105

Bromley-by-Bow 0030 0039 0104 0107

West Ham 0033 0042 0107 0109

Plaistow 0034 0043 0108 Ol

Upton Park 0036 0045 o110 0113

East Ham 0039 0048 o113 oll5

BARKING 0043 0052 o7 ol9

Upney 0045 0054 0119

Becontree 0047 0056 0122

Dagenham Heathway 0049 0058 0124

DAGENHAM EAST 0052 010l 0126

Elm Park 0055 0104 0129

Hornchurch 0057 0106 0131

Upminster Bridge 0059 0108 0133

UPMINSTER 0102 olll 0136

ER Last train from Wimbledon to Edgware Road.

HH

Hammersmith & City line train.

For other trains between Ealing Common and South Kensington see Piccadilly line.

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Satu rdays Westboundl
First trains
Notes cC cC cC HH
UPMINSTER 0454
Upminster Bridge 0456
Hornchurch 0458
Elm Park 0500
DAGENHAM EAST 0503
Dagenham Heathway 0505
Becontree 0507
Upney 0510
BARKING 0501 0513
East Ham 0505 0516
Upton Park 0507 0518
Plaistow 0509 0520
West Ham 051l 0522
Bromley-by-Bow 0513 0524
Bow Road 0515 0527
Mile End 0517 0528
Stepney Green 0519 0530
WHITECHAPEL 0521 0532
Aldgate East 0523 0536
TOWER HILL 0530 0538
Monument 053l 0539
Cannon Street 0533 0541
Mansion House 0534 0542
Blackfriars 0536 0544
Temple 0537 0545
EMBANKMENT 0539 0547
Westminster 0540 0548 0554
St. James'’s Park 0542 0550 from
VICTORIA 0544 0552 Edg-
Sloane Square 0546 0554 ware
South Kensington 0535 0548 0556 Road
Gloucester Road 0523 0539 0552 0558
High Street Kensington 0525 0528 0531 0536 0542 0555 0552e 0602
EARL'S COURT 0520 to 0532 0534 054l to to 0601 0606
KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | Edg- | | | Edg- Edg- | |
West Brompton | ware 0534 | | ware ware | 0608
Fulham Broadway | Road 0536 | | Road Road | 0610
Parsons Green 0510 | arr 0538 | | arr arr | 0612
Putney Bridge 0512 | 0534 0540 | | 0552 0603 | 0614
East Putney 0514 | 0542 | | | 0616
Southfields 0516 | 0544 | | | 0618
Wimbledon Park 0519 | 0547 | | | 0621
WIMBLEDON 0523 | 055l | | | 0625
West Kensington stop 0522 0536 0543 0603
Barons Court 0524 0532 0538 0545 0605
Hammersmith 0526 0534 0540 0547 0607
Ravenscourt Park 0528 0536 0542 0549 0609
Stamford Brook 0529 0537 0543 0550 0610
Turnham Green 0531 0539 0545 0552 0612
Gunnersbury 0534 | 0548 | 0615
Kew Gardens 0537 | 0551 | 0618
RICHMOND 0541 | 0555 | 0622
Chiswick Park 0540 0553
Acton Town 0543 0557
Ealing Common 0442 0546 0559
EALING BROADWAY 0446 0550 0604
e Departure time, change at Earl's Court.
C Circle line train.
HH Hammersmith & City line train.

For other trains between South Kensington and Ealing Commmon see Piccadilly line.

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Satu rdays Westboundl
Last trains

Notes ER AC HH

UPMINSTER 2329 2338 234l

Upminster Bridge 2331 2340 2343

Hornchurch 2333 2342 2345

Elm Park 2335 2344 2347

DAGENHAM EAST 2338 2347 2350

Dagenham Heathway 2340 2349 2352

Becontree 2343 2351 2355

Upney 2345 2354 2357

BARKING 2348 2354 2357 2400

East Ham 2352 2357 2400 0004

Upton Park 2354 2359 0002 0006

Plaistow 2356 0001 0004 0008 0016

West Ham 2358 0003 0006 0010 0018

Bromley-by-Bow 2400 0005 0008 00I2 0020

Bow Road 0002 0008 o001l 00l14 0022

Mile End 0004 0009 0012 0017 0024

Stepney Green 0006 00l 0014 0019 0026

WHITECHAPEL 0008 0013 00l16 002 0028

Aldgate East 0010 0017 0019 0023 003l

TOWER HILL 0013 0017 to 0021 0026 to

Monument 0015 0018 Ham- 0023 0029 Ham-

Cannon Street 0016 0020 mer- 0024 0030 mer-

Mansion House 0017 0021 smith 0026 003l smith

Blackfriars 0019 0023 via 0027 0033 via

Temple 0021 0024 Liver- 0029 0034 Liver-

EMBANKMENT 0022 0026 pool 0031 0036 pool

Westminster 0021 0024 0027 Street 0032 0038 Street

St. James’s Park from 0026 0029 0034 0039

VICTORIA Edg- 0027 003l 0036 004l

Sloane Square ware 0029 0033 0038 0043

South Kensington Road 0032 0035 0040 0045

Gloucester Road 0033 0037 0042 0047

High Street Kensington 2331 0029 | | | | 0049 0052

EARL'S COURT 2334 0032 0036 0040 0044 0050 0052 0056

KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) 2338 | | | | | | |

West Brompton 0034 | 004l | | 0054 |

Fulham Broadway 0036 | 0044 | | 0056 |

Parsons Green 0038 | 0045 | | 0058 |

Putney Bridge 0040 | 0047 | | 0100 |

East Putney 0042 | 0049 | | 0102 |

Southfields 0044 | 0052 | | 0104 |

Wimbledon Park 0047 | 0054 | | 0107 |

WIMBLEDON 005l | 0058 | | olll |

West Kensington 0039 0046 0052 0058

Barons Court 004! 0048 0054 0059

Hammersmith 0042 0050 0056 0101

Ravenscourt Park 0044 0052 0058 0103

Stamford Brook 0046 0053 0059 0105

Turnham Green 0047 0055 o0lol 0106

Gunnersbury | 0058 | |

Kew Gardens | 010l | |

RICHMOND | 0105 | |

Chiswick Park 0049 0102 0108

Acton Town 0052 0105 olll

Ealing Common 0054 0107 013

EALING BROADWAY 0059 0112 0117

e Departure time, change at Earl's Court.

AC Connects at Earl's Court from train in previous column.

ER Last through train from Edgware Road to Wimbledon.

HH Hammersmith & City line train.

For other trains between South Kensington and Ealing Commmon see Piccadilly line.

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Sundays Eastboundl
First trains
Notes
EALING BROADWAY 0617
Ealing Common 0621
Acton Town 0613 0623 064|
Chiswick Park 0615 0625 0643
RICHMOND | | | 0722
Kew Gardens | | | 0725
Gunnersbury | | | 0728
Turnham Green 0617 0627 0645 0733
Stamford Brook 0619 0629 0646 0734
Ravenscourt Park 0620 0630 0648 0736
Hammersmith 0623 0633 0650 0738
Barons Court 0624 0634 0652 0740
West Kensington 0626 0636 0653 0742
WIMBLEDON | | | 0700 0710 |
Wimbledon Park | | | 0702 0712 |
Southfields | | | 0705 0715 |
East Putney | | | 0707 0717 |
Putney Bridge | | | 0710 .. 0720 |
Parsons Green | | | 0700 0712 0717 0722 |
Fulham Broadway | | | 0702 0713 0718 0723 |
West Brompton | | | 0704 0716 0720 0725 |
KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | | | | | | | 0735 | 0752
EARL'S COURT 0629 0640 0655 0657 0707 0718 0723 0727 0740 0746 0756
High Street Kensington | 0658 0659 0710 072l | 0731 0743 | |
Gloucester Road 0642 0726 0748 0758
South Kensington 0644 0728 0749 0759
Sloane Square 0646 0730 0752 0802
VICTORIA 0648 0732 0754 0804
St. James'’s Park 0650 0734 0755 0805
Westminster 065l 0735 0757 0807
EMBANKMENT 0653 0737 0759 0809
Temple 0655 0739 0800 08I0
Blackfriars 0656 0740 0802 08I2
Mansion House 0658 0742 0804 0814
Cannon Street 0659 0743 0805 08I5
Monument 070l 0745 0806 08I6
TOWER HILL 0704 0747 0808 0818
Aldgate East 0706 0811 082l
WHITECHAPEL 0629 0708 0813 0823
Stepney Green 063l 0710 0815 0825
Mile End 0633 0712 0817 0827
Bow Road 0634 0713 0819 0829
Bromley-by-Bow 0636 0715 0821 083l
West Ham 0618 0639 0718 0823 0833
Plaistow 0620 0640 0719 0825 0835
Upton Park 0622 0642 0721 0827 0837
East Ham 0624 0645 0724 0829 0839
BARKING 0628 0649 0728 0833 0843
Upney 0630 065l 0730 0835 0845
Becontree 0633 0653 0732 0838 0848
Dagenham Heathway 0635 0655 0734 0840 0850
DAGENHAM EAST 0637 0658 0737 0842 0852
Elm Park 0640 070l 0740 0845 0855
Hornchurch 0642 0703 0742 0847 0857
Upminster Bridge 0644 0705 0744 0849 0859
UPMINSTER 0647 0708 0747 0852 0902

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Sundays Eastboundl
Last trains

Notes AK

EALING BROADWAY 2258 2321 2354

Ealing Common 2302 2324 2357

Acton Town 2305 2327 2359

Chiswick Park 2307 2329 .. 0002

RICHMOND | | 2329 2352 |

Kew Gardens | | 2332 2355 |

Gunnersbury | | 2335 2358 |

Turnham Green 2309 2331 2338 0001 0004

Stamford Brook 2311 2332 2340 0002 0006

Ravenscourt Park 2312 2334  234| 0004 0007

Hammersmith 2315 2336 2344 0006 0010

Barons Court 2316 2338 2345 0008 ool

West Kensington 2318 2339 2347 0010 0013

WIMBLEDON | 2305 | | 2348 | | 0002

Wimbledon Park | 2307 | | 235| | | 0005

Southfields | 2310 | | 2353 | | 0007

East Putney | 2312 | | 2356 | | 0010

Putney Bridge | 2315 | | 2358 | | 0012

Parsons Green | 2317 | | 2400 | | 0014

Fulham Broadway | 2318 | | 0002 | | 0016

West Brompton | 2320 | | .. 0004 | | 0018

KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | | 2327 | | 2349 | | | |

EARL'S COURT 2321 2322 2331 2343 2351 2352 0007 0012 00/6 002l

High Street Kensington | | | | | 2356 0010 0015 0019

Gloucester Road 2323 2325 2333 2345 2353

South Kensington 2324 2327 2334 2347 2355

Sloane Square 2327 2329 2337 2349 2357

VICTORIA 2329 2331 2339 235 2359

St. James’s Park 2330 2333 2340 2353 000l

Westminster 2332 2334 2342 2354 0002

EMBANKMENT 2334 2336 2344 2356 0004

Temple 2335 2338 2345 2358 0006

Blackfriars 2337 2339 2347 2359 0007

Mansion House 2339 2341 2349 0001 0009

Cannon Street 2340 2342 2350 0002 0010

Monument 234] 2344 235/ 0004 0012

TOWER HILL 2343 2347 2353 0008 00I5

Aldgate East 2346 2349 2356 0010 0017

WHITECHAPEL 2348 235 2359 0012 002!

Stepney Green 2350 2353 000l 0014 0023

Mile End 2352 2355 0003 0016 0026

Bow Road 2354 2357 0004 0017 0027

Bromley-by-Bow 2356 2359 0006 0019 0029

West Ham 2358 0001 0009 0022 0032

Plaistow 2400 0003 0010 0023 0033

Upton Park 0002 0005 0012 0025 0035

East Ham 0004 0007 0015 0028 0038

BARKING 0008 001 0019 0032 0042

Upney 0010 0013 0021 0034 0044

Becontree 0013 0016 0024 0036 0046

Dagenham Heathway 0015 0018 0026 0038 0048

DAGENHAM EAST 0017 0020 0028 0041 005!

Elm Park 0020 0023 0031 0044 0054

Hornchurch 0022 0025 0033 0046 0056

Upminster Bridge 0024 0027 0035 0048 0058

UPMINSTER 0027 0030 0038 005/ O0l0l

UNDERGROUND




District line

From 21 May 2023

First and Last trains

|Sundays Westboundl
First trains
Notes
UPMINSTER 0537 0610 0626
Upminster Bridge 0539 0612 0628
Hornchurch 0541 0614 0630
Elm Park 0543 0616 0632
DAGENHAM EAST 0546 0619 0635
Dagenham Heathway 0548 062l 0637
Becontree 0550 0624 0640
Upney 0553 0626 0642
BARKING 0556 0629 0645
East Ham 0559 0633 0649
Upton Park 060l 0635 065l
Plaistow 0603 0637 0653
West Ham 0605 0639 0655
Bromley-by-Bow 0607 064| 0657
Bow Road 0610 0643 0659
Mile End 06ll 0645 070l
Stepney Green 0613 0647 0703
WHITECHAPEL 0616 0649 0705
Aldgate East 065l 0707
TOWER HILL 0654 0709 0733
Monument 0655 071l 0735
Cannon Street 0657 0712 0736
Mansion House 0658 0714 0737
Blackfriars 0700 0715 0739
Temple 070l 0717 0740
EMBANKMENT 0703 0719 0742
Westminster 0704 0720 0744
St. James'’s Park 0706 0722 0745
VICTORIA 0708 0724 0747
Sloane Square 0710 0726 0749
South Kensington 0712 0728 0751
Gloucester Road 0714 0730 0754
High Street Kensington 0655 0703 .. | | |
EARL'S COURT 0639 0659 0706 0707 0717 0721 0733 0756
KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | | | | | | | |
West Brompton | | 0708 | | 0723 | 0758
Fulham Broadway | | 0710 | | 0725 | 0800
Parsons Green 0640 | | 0712 | | 0727 | 0802
Putney Bridge 0642 | | 0714 | | 0729 | 0804
East Putney 0644 | | 0716 | | 073l | 0806
Southfields 0646 | | 0718 | | 0733 | 0808
Wimbledon Park 0649 | | 0721 | | 0736 | 0all
WIMBLEDON 0653 | | 0725 | | 0740 | 0815
West Kensington 064l 070l 0709 0719 0735
Barons Court 0642 0702 071 072l 0737
Hammersmith 0644 0704 0713 0723 0739
Ravenscourt Park 0646 0706 0715 0725 074l
Stamford Brook 0648 0708 0716 0726 0742
Turnham Green 0649 0709 0718 0728 0745
Gunnersbury | | 0721 073l |
Kew Gardens | | 0724 0734 |
RICHMOND | | 0728 0738 |
Chiswick Park 065l 0711 0746
Acton Town 0654 0714 0750
Ealing Common 0608 0656 0716 0752
EALING BROADWAY 0612 0700 0720 0756

UNDERGROUND




District line

First and Last trains

From 21 May 2023

|Sundays Westboundl
Last trains
Notes AG AJ AH
UPMINSTER 2232 2237 2254 2307
Upminster Bridge 2234 2239 2256 2309
Hornchurch 2236 2241 2258 23l
Elm Park 2238 2243 2300 2313
DAGENHAM EAST 224 2246 2303 2316
Dagenham Heathway 2243 2248 2305 2318
Becontree 2246 2251 2307 232I
Upney 2248 2253 2310 2323
BARKING 225| 2256 2313 2326
East Ham 2255 2300 2316 2330
Upton Park 2257 2302 2318 2332
Plaistow 2259 2304 2320 2334
West Ham 2301 2306 2322 2336
Bromley-by-Bow 2303 2308 2324 2338
Bow Road 2305 2310 2327 2340
Mile End 2307 2312 2328 2342
Stepney Green 2309 2314 2330 2344
WHITECHAPEL 23l 2316 2332 2346
Aldgate East 2313 2318 2335 2348
TOWER HILL 2315 2320 2337 235l
Monument 2317 2322 2338 2353
Cannon Street 2318 2323 2340 2354
Mansion House 2320 2325 2341 2355
Blackfriars 232| 2326 2343 2357
Temple 2323 2328 2344 2359
EMBANKMENT 2325 2330 2346 2400
Westminster 2326 2331 2347 0002
St. James’s Park 2328 2333 2349 0004
VICTORIA 2330 2335 235 0005
Sloane Square 2332 2337 2353 0007
South Kensington 2334 2339 2355 00I0
Gloucester Road 2336 2341 2357 00l
High Street Kensington 2323 | 2338 | | | 0012
EARL'S COURT 2328 2340 234 2346 0001 0016 00l6 0022
KENSINGTON (OLYMPIA) | | 2345 | | | |
West Brompton | | | 0003 | 0017
Fulham Broadway | | | 0005 | 0020
Parsons Green | | | 0007 | 002l
Putney Bridge | | | 0009 | 0023
East Putney | | | ooll | 0025
Southfields | | | 0013 | 0028
Wimbledon Park | | | 0016 | 0030
WIMBLEDON | | | 0020 | 0034
West Kensington 2330 2342 2348 0018
Barons Court 2332 2343 2349 0019
Hammersmith 2334 2345 2351 002!
Ravenscourt Park 2336 2347 2353 0023
Stamford Brook 2337 2349 2355 0025
Turnham Green 2339  235| 2357 0026
Gunnersbury | | 2400 |
Kew Gardens | | 0003 |
RICHMOND | | 0007 |
Chiswick Park 2340 2353 0028
Acton Town 2343 2357 003l
Ealing Common 2345 2400 0033
EALING BROADWAY 2350 0004 0037

UNDERGROUND
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